Nomination Form

Nominee:

Phone:

E-mail:

Organization (if applicable):

E-mail:

Nominator:

Phone:

E-mail:

Deadline: July 30 each year

Please submit scanned
documents to Peter Oliver
by email:
peter@chassk.ca

Phone: (306) 955-2427

Previous Award Winners

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

2022
2023
2024

Sharon Sullivan
Maureen Rice

Elaine Exner

Harvey Fox

Janet Loiselle

Sr. Therese Leclair
Marlene Boyko

Henry Siwak

Olivette Chalifour
Larry Stang

Brian Martin

Mont St. Joseph Team
(J Byrne, L Kaglea, S Meyers)
Brian Zimmer

John Hoffort

Francis Maza

Dr. Bruce Berscheid
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Catholic Health

Association of Saskatchewan

Mission Award

To honour-an individual
who has exemplified
outstanding service in
Catholic Healthcare in

Saskatchewan.

Catholic Health Association of
Saskatchewan
214 Ave. M South, Saskatoon SK.
S7M 2K4



Mission Award

History

The Catholic Health Association of
Saskatchewan presented its first
Mission Award in 2007 to honor an
individual who has exemplified out-
standing service in Catholic health
care ministry. Since that time, this
award is presented during the annual
convention banguet.

Award Information

Criteria

The nominee

» Has provided leadership in the
work of Catholic Healthcare
Ministry.

+ Exemplifies the Vision, Mission and
Values of the Catholic Health
Association of Saskatchewan

x* has made a particular. contribution
to Catholic Healthcare in
Saskatchewan.

* is recognized by one’s peers as
worthy to receive this award.

Eligibility
*  Any volunteer, committee
member, board memiber or

staff member (current CHAS staff
or board members excluded)

x Resides in Saskatchewan.

* |s a CHAS member—via an
individual, aoffiliate, associate or
institutional membership.

Nomination Process

A candidate may be nominated by
any CHAS member.

To nominate an individual for receipt
of the Catholic Health Association of
Saskatchewan Mission Award, please
complete the form on this brochure,
as well as supply the following

information:

+* Typed description in 150—200
words of the servant/leadership
activities and contributions of the
nominee to qualify-them for this
award

x List of significant positions held,
projects completed or any awards
they may have received

* Up to three letters of support for
the nomination





