Nomination Form

Nominee: Phone: E-mail: Organization (if applicable): E-mail: * * * Nominator: Phone: E-mail:

Deadline: July 30 each year

Please submit scanned documents to Peter Oliver by email: peter@chassk.ca

Phone: (306) 955-2427

Previous Award Winners

2007	Sharon Sullivan
2008	Maureen Rice
2009	Elaine Exner
2010	Harvey Fox
2011	Janet Loiselle
2012	Sr. Therese Leclair
2013	Marlene Boyko
	Henry Siwak
2014	Olivette Chalifour
2015	Larry Stang
2016	Brian Martin
2017	Mont St. Joseph Team
	(J Byrne, L Kaglea, S Meyers)
2018	Brian Zimmer
2022	John Hoffort
2023	Francis Maza
2024	Dr. Bruce Berscheid



Mission Award



who has exemplified outstanding service in Catholic Healthcare in Saskatchewan.

Catholic Health Association of Saskatchewan 214 Ave. M South, Saskatoon SK. S7M 2K4

Mission Award

Award Information

Nomination Process

History

The Catholic Health Association of Saskatchewan presented its first Mission Award in 2007 to honor an individual who has exemplified outstanding service in Catholic health care ministry. Since that time, this award is presented during the annual convention banquet.

Criteria

The nominee

- Has provided leadership in the work of Catholic Healthcare Ministry.
- Exemplifies the Vision, Mission and Values of the Catholic Health Association of Saskatchewan
- has made a particular contribution to Catholic Healthcare in Saskatchewan.
- is recognized by one's peers as worthy to receive this award.

Eligibility

- Any volunteer, committee member, board member or staff member (current CHAS staff or board members excluded)
- * Resides in Saskatchewan.
- Is a CHAS member—via an individual, affiliate, associate or institutional membership.

A candidate may be nominated by any CHAS member.

To nominate an individual for receipt of the Catholic Health Association of Saskatchewan Mission Award, please complete the form on this brochure, as well as supply the following

information:

- * Typed description in 150—200 words of the servant/leadership activities and contributions of the nominee to qualify them for this award
- List of significant positions held, projects completed or any awards they may have received
- Up to three letters of support for the nomination